
Hallsbergsträffen

Hallsberg, 2014-10-18

Klass

Knattar
Tävlingssekreterare Viktklass

42kg
Lottningsprotokoll

Namn Klubb Omg. 1Omg. 2Omg. 3Omg. 4Omg. 5Omg. 6Omg. 7Omg. 8
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Poolpla
cering

Plats

Pool A

1 Elias Nordlander Arboga AK
0:17

02
0:27

03
 0  0  0 6.

2 William Eriksson Kolsva IF
FS 4:0

51
2:00

04
0:41

03
 1  5  4 5.

3 Emil Lindkvist Örebro AK
3:45

04
FS 8:0

51
FS 4:0

52
 2 10 20 3.II

4 Leo Foughani Huddinge BK
FS 9:8

53
TÖ 12:0

42
 2  9 21 1.I

Pool B

1 Santos Disoto BK Athén
4:00

12
FS 6:0

53 ÖS
 1  6 14 4.II

2 Frank Johansson Finspång BK
PS 8:8

31 ÖS
FS 2:0

53
 2  8 10 2.I

3 Neo Franzen Enköpings BK
ÖS

0:40

01
0:30

02
 0  0  0 6.

Lottning  Pool A  Omg. III

2-3 William Eriksson - Emil Lindkvist

Lottning  Pool B  Omg. III

2-3 Frank Johansson - Neo Franzen

1-ÖS Santos Disoto (Överstående)

Final
Match om
Plats 5+6

Match om
Plats 3+4

Match om
Plats 1+2

Pool A 3 Emil Lindkvist Örebro AK 3 3.PS 8:2

Pool B 1 Santos Disoto BK Athén 1 4.02:49

Pool A 4 Leo Foughani Huddinge BK 5 1.SS 12:0

Pool B 2 Frank Johansson Finspång BK 0 2.00:45

Namn Klubb Poäng Plats

Pool-Finale

Pool A S P T

Pool B S P T
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